Location
Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Yarra Valley
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall

Class Name
Open Musical Theatre
For Ages: 5.00 to 18.00

Junior Hip Hop
For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00

Junior Jazz and Tap
For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00

Junior Classical Ballet
For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00

Pre-Primary Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

Junior Contemporary and Lyrical
For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00

Inter Classical Ballet
For Ages: 11.00 to 18.00

Inter Contemporary and Lyrical
For Ages: 11.00 to 18.00

Tues
4:00 PM

4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:15PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM

Wed

4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM



