Location	Class Name	Tues	Wed
Yarra Valley	Open Musical Theatre	4:00 PM	
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 5.00 to 18.00	4:45 PM	
Yarra Valley	Junior Hip Hop	4:45 PM	
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00	5:15 PM	
Yarra Valley	Junior Jazz and Tap	5:15 PM	
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00	6:00 PM	
Yarra Valley	Junior Classical Ballet	6:00 PM	
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00	6:45 PM	
Yarra Valley	Pre-Primary Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap		4:00 PM
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00		4:45 PM
Yarra Valley	Junior Contemporary and Lyrical		4:45 PM
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 6.00 to 11.00		5:30 PM
Yarra Valley	Inter Classical Ballet		5:30 PM
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 11.00 to 18.00		6:15 PM
Yarra Valley	Inter Contemporary and Lyrical		6:15 PM
Don Valley Sydney Halbish Hall	For Ages: 11.00 to 18.00		7:00 PM